

Part II

MMUSY

Block - 3THHAR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of HL Bridge at Palsg Tokar Naward
Path Balug Tolg Dhaina. under mmusy

Agreement No - 13/88 D/2023-24 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 4,85,53,056 = 00

(Below - 0.16%)

SUB-DIVISION

Trimusti enginner & Jeeok

MEASUREMENT BOOK

844
24/11/23

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Earth Work in excavation for structure—E.I.					
230.12 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (10)					
230.12 m ³ " P. (13)					
460.24 m ³					
@ 396.97/m ³ — RS.					182701.00
(2) (i) P/R RCC M15 as per Mix course—E.I.					
17.50 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (10)					
17.50 m ³ " P. (13)					
35.00 m ³					
@ 6899.36/m ³ — RS.					241478.00
(3) (ii) P/R RCC M30 in pile cap foundn—E.I.					
192.78 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (12)					
192.78 m ³ " P. (15)					
385.56 m ³					
@ 7888.89/m ³ — RS.					3041640.00
(4) S/F/R HYSD bar reinforcement in foundn—E.I.					
17.418 M.T. Q.V.T.M.B.P. (2)					
10.516 M.T. " P. (4)					
10.516 M.T. " P. (6)					
17.418 M.T. " P. (8)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.520 M.T. D.V.T. MBP - (1)					
15.520 M.T. " D - (14)					
86.308 M.T.					
@ 70445.50 / M.T. — Rs. 6122277.00					
(5) 3 Bored Cast-in-situ					
M35 RCC pile — E.I.T.					
40.00 M D.V.T. MBP - (2)					
40.00 M " D - (3)					
40.00 M " D - (3)					
40.00 M " D - (3)					
44.00 M " D - (4)					
44.00 M " D - (5)					
44.00 M " D - (5)					
44.00 M " D - (6)					
44.00 M " D - (6)					
44.00 M " D - (6)					
40.00 M " D - (8)					
40.00 M " D - (9)					
40.00 M " D - (9)					
40.00 M " D - (9)					
584.00 M					
@ 17908.32 / m — Rs. 10458459.00					
(6) 6 Pile & Constructing					
Temporary earth Island					
— E.I.T.					
2.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP - (1)					
@ 59364.27 / each — Rs. 118729.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ 6 Pls & constructing one span service road—E.I.T.					
33.00 m A.V.T. MBP - ①					
@ 3714.04/m — PS.					122563.00
⑧ 9 S/F 10 H x S.D bar reinforcement in S/S—E.I.T.					
3.186 M.T. A.V.T. MBP - ①②					
3.186 M.T. " " - ①②					
6.372 M.T.					
@ 70653.07/m.T. — PS.					450201.00
⑨ 35 Pls & fixing 'logo' of Project informatory sign board.					
2.00 m/ps A.V.T. MBP - ①					
@ 38963.22/each — M.					77926.00
PS.					20815974.00
Add 18% GST ④ PS.					3746875.00
Add 1% L-less ④ PS.					208160.00
MS.					24771009.00
Add 10% S. fee ④ — PS.					69455.00
MS.					24840464.00
less 0.16% below (-) PS.					39744.00
MS.					24800720.00
Add 10/6/24 or					
10-6-24 2					

Continuation